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Tariff Schedule-2015
For Benapole Land Port
500 Dther Charges: (All charges are in Taka)
Hale of Rateof
SL. No.[Particalars of charges Basis of Charges charges charges
20 14 2015
a (Batrance Fee:
(i) Truck/Bus & Lorry Per unit per entry 46.57 48.90
(it) Maotor Car, Jeep, Pick-up & do 18.65 19.58
Three Wheeler ete.
_ {ii1) Motor Cycle/Bi-cyele, Push do 3.92 4.12
: cart/Rickshaw/Van etc.
b (Carpenter Charge:
(i) For opening & closing of Peor package/case 6.24 6.55
package/cases for
Appraisement/Inspection
{iFor repairing of damaged do La:83 16.31
packages/case ete. (materials will be
supplied by the party}
¢ | Weightment/Measurement Charge Per Truck/Lorry 38.80 40.74
{(Where weightment/measurement is
applicable)
d Holiday Charge for working on Per diem or part thereof per 1085.94 1140.24
holiday (if applicable) consignment or part thereof
¢ iNight charge for working during Per night/per consignment 620.53 651.58
night (for unfoading only} or part thereof
f {Documentation Charge (for Per document 108.62 114.05
preparation of additional documents
viz., Warchouse charges,
Chalian/Release order ete. when any
consignment is not taken delivery by
the party on due date)
g |Haltage Charge (if any transpornt stay Per transport per night 62.08 65.18
s inn the warehouse area)
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1 ! Farticulars of charges Basis of Charges Rate of charges 20141 Rate of
i charges
N 2015
W ltiire charge of Tarpauling i applied for by the party (subject tof Per Picce per diem or
° charge of Tarp bp e gy ) aiRatay 135 64 146,62
availability) part thereot
vy H[‘rc charge of Mobile Crane for use vuiside Warchouse Per hour or part SHA Sy
premises thereof
(itiHaulage charge of Mobile Crane Per Km or ?;iri 119 64 146,62
thereod
(i} Hire charge of Forkdilt for use outside Warehouse premises Per hour -:)!"pm't 232 71 24435
thereot
i aulage chi > of Earkd S : 4
(it} Hautage charge of Forkdift Per K o;.‘pa 47 58 8146
thereof
5.00 Warehouse & Open Yard Space Charge:
21’, Particulars of Goods Basis of Charges Year Slab: First 3 (f}'hmc] day& free, Slgh-1: i\l o~ 5t diﬁ}r
a. .
Slab-2: 22™ 0 50" day, Slab-3; 51" and onward
itate of Charpe in Shed Rate of Charge in Open Yard
Po2t™ 22" o 151%day & | 1" 21™ 22" {51 day &
! dav 50 day | onward day st onward
; day
@ Al general goods on Per Ton or part 2015 8.17 16.31 24,47 4,90 143 1631
which freight charge by jthereol per diem &
waight yart thereol T ; g
= QRS 2014 | 778 | 1553 | 2330 | 467 [1089] 1553
o (Coton Yum Fabrics. Per package/ case | 2015 2.48 4,90 6.55 2.06 3.69 7.36
Lea, Fridge or part thergot per
(Refrigeratory. Papet diem & part
pulp. Tissue paper. thereo!
| Napkin, PP fabrics,
skins, hides, leather 2014 | 236 4.67 6.24 1.96 | 351 | 7.01
{Tea/Colfee per
chest/hag of 45 kes 100
ibs per diem of part
therol) ete.
¢ {Wood & all'goods on | Per cublc meter orp 2015 8.17 16,31 26.08 6.55 16311 2121
which freight is part thereof per
charged by diem or part 2014 | 778 | 1553 | 24.84 624 ]15531 2020
measurernent thereot
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Fyre, Tube etc. :
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5L Particulars of Goods Basis of Rate of Charges Rite of Charges
. Charges (Shed) (Open Yard)
Year
Fra2t™ 22" 0s0™ | sMdav& | Mo | 22 g0 | S day &
day day ouward 21" | S0 gay | onward

1 iCyele, Rickshaw Tyre & Per Piece per | 2015 0.21 0.42 6,57 0w [ 621 .28
fuie i TV .40 054 1043 | v20 | 627

thereol _

2 |Baby Taxi, Three -Do- 2015 0.42 0.76 1.13 0.21 0,42 0.87
wheeler; Scooter, Motor 074 | 040 072 08 ] 020 | 040 | 034
Cyele & Motor Car Tyvre
& tube (Size: below-T-
00y

3 |Truck. Loy, Tructor -Do- 2015 (.96 188 2.81 448 | 096 142
Tyre & Tube (size: uplo
920} 2014 0.91 179 268 046 | 091 155

4 Truck, Loy, Tructor Do~ 2005 1.88 374 5.39 096 | 188 281

yre & Tube  (size:
Wi e Tube s 014 | 179 356 532 | 091 | 179 ] 208
above 9-20)

5 Cyele on wheel or semi] Per unit, per 2015 559 1118 16.77 374 1 747 18
knocked ~down (SKD)| diem & part g7 10.65 {597 | 336 | 711 | 1065
condition thereof

6 {Baby Taxi. Three ~Do- 2018 27.96 55.86 83.79 18.65 | 3724 3576

heeler, Sco Gi, | £
;‘\m’;]“‘ Poeater, Matar 2014 | 2663 | 5320 7980 | 17.76 | 3347 | 5510
Cyele

7 Motor car & Jeep on ~Da- 2015 3586 1171 167.56 3724 | 74,48 11172
wheel 2004 | 5320 106.39 15958 135471 7093 | 10640

8 jLomry,  Truck, Bus, -Do- 2015 93.09 186.17 27925 7448 | 148951 22340
frailor, Tructor, Mobile 2014 | 8866 | 17730 | 26505 | 7095 | 14186 | 21276
workshop & such other
o wheels

Note : In respect of SI Nos. (1) o (4) above if the Tyre and Tubes are packed wgether they will be treated as single

picee. if not they will be treated as separate pieces for assessment of charges provided that tractor and other
oversized {above 9-20} Tyres shall be charged at double the rate.

7.4 Handling Charges

Basis of | Rate of Charges | Rate of Charges
51 Na Particulars of Charges Clarges 2014 2012
a  (Off loading from any kind of transport & stacking/re-stacking | Per w0 or 3105 3260
inside Shed/Yard by manual labour | partthercol
b Loading from Shed/Yard into road transport by manual labour do 31.05 3280
¢ (boading/oftioading by cquipment do 74.48 78.20
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